Indteegter

Kontingenter
Kridtmaskine/maling
Kridtning arbejdslgn
@vrige indteegter
Samlede indteegter

Udgifter

Kontingenter
Startpenge gvrige
Halleje

Kunstgraes
Dommerregninger
Telefon
Kampaendring/bgder
Materiel

Mgder

Gebyrer

Diverse treenere
Kridtning & maling
Ellekaer
Kridtmaskine/maling
Kridtning arbejdslgn
@vrige udgifter
Samlede udgifter

Arets resultat

BUDGET 2025

Budget 2025

57.300,00
8.000,00
10.000,00
0
75.300,00

3.600,00
2.000,00
0
10.000,00
7.000,00
2.000,00
600,00
3.000,00
1.200,00
1.000,00
10.000,00
5.000,00
2.500,00
8.000,00
10.000,00
7.600,00
73.500,00

1.800,00



